
MOORE CREEK MAP (S230) BUS ROUTES

Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        info@maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190    

AM - Tamworth - Tregarthen route S230
PM - Tamworth - Tregarthen route S230 

School pick up/drop off 

Transfer/Interchange
Bus collection points

Legend

McCarthy  
Catholic 
College

W
es

td
al

e

So
ut

h 
Ta

m
w

or
th

Oxley Vale

N
or

th
 T

am
ow

rt
h

Tregarthen

M
oo

re
 C

re
ek

O
xl

ey
 H

ig
hw

ay

Pe
el 

St

Pi
pe

r 
St

Bridge St

Bo
ur

ne
s 

Ln

Moore Creek Rd

U
pp

er
 M

oo
re

 C
re

ek
 R

d

Da
vi
ds

on
s 
Ln

El
iz
ab

et
h 

D
r

Ki
ng

fis
he

r 
D

r

Duri Rd

Ro
be

rt
 S

t

H
ill

vu
e 

Rd

Jean St

Oxley High 
School

St Edwards 
Primary 

Hillvue Primary

Peel High 
School

Westdale 
Public School

Oxley Vale 
Public School

Tamworth 
West Public 
School

St Joseph’s 
Catholic Primary 
School

Tamworth 

Public School

Calrossy 
Anglican 
School

Calrossy Anglican 
School - William 
Cowper Campus

S230



Tregarthen S230 (Rat)
- Morning Monday to Friday

Time

7:45	 32 Davidsons Ln, Moore Creek

7:46	 Cnr Pullman & Davidsons Ln

7:48	 258 Davidsons Ln

7:49	 315 Davidsons Ln

7:50	 420 Davidsons Ln

7:51	 Cnr Davidson Lane & Moore Creek Rd

7:53	 72 Dunoon Rd

7:54	 126 Dunoon Rd

7:55	 Mornington Cres

7:56	 Dunoon & Bourne’s Ln

7:58	 Moore Rd & Bourne’s Ln 

8:00	 8 Woodswallow Dr 

8:01	 End of Woodswallow (turnaround)

8:03	 Turn around Honeyeater Pl

8:04	 Cnr Thornbil  Rd & Honeyeater Pl

8:05	 10  Thornbil Rd

8:07	 Cnr Bowden Ln & Thurnbill Rd

8:12	 Moore Creek Rd 

8:16	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL

	 - William Cowper Campus

8:17	 McCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE 

8:22	 TAFE NEW ENGLAND

8:23	 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL

8:25	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL

	 - Brisbane St Campus

8:27	 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

	 (INTERCHANGE)

8:42	 ST EDWARDS INFANTS 

8:44	 ST EDWARDS PRIMARY

8:55	 HILLVUE PUBLIC SCHOOL

Tregarthen S230 (Rat)
-  Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

15:10	 HILLVUE PUBLIC SCHOOL

15:15	 ST EDWARDS PRIMARY

15:18	 ST EDWARDS INFANTS

15:22	 TAMWORTH SOUTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

16:28	 TAMWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

15:36	 TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

	 INTERCHANGE

15:42	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL

	 - Brisbane St Campus

15:45	 TAFE NEW ENGLAND

15:46	 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL

15:54	 Forest Road and Bowden’s Lane

15:55	 Crn Bowden Lane & Thornbill Rd

15:58	 10 Thornbill Rd

16:00	 Kingfisher Dr, Moore Creek

16:01	 Cnr Kingfisher & Woodswallow Dr

16:01	 8  Woodswallow Dr 

16:02	 End of Woodswallow Dr 

16:02	 Cnr Thornbill & Honeyeater Dr

16:03	 Turn Around Honeyeater 

16:06	 218 Bournes Ln

16:07	 230 Dunoon Rd

16:09	 Mornington Cr

16:10	 126 Dunoon Rd

16:11	 72 Dunoon Rd

16:16	 420 Davidson Ln

16:17	 315 Davidsons Ln

16:18	 228 Davidsons Ln

16:19	 Cnr Pullmans Ln & Davidsons Ln

16:20	 32 Davidsons Ln

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

A
ll 

bu
se

s 
de

pa
rt

 a
t 

8:
30

am

A
ll 

bu
se

s 
de

pa
rt

 a
t 

15
:4

2p
m

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL PM
AM

Tregarthen (Rat)
Hillvue Public School	 arrives at 15:12pm
St Edwards Primary	 arrives at 15:15pm
St Edwards Infants	 arrives at 15:20pm
Tamworth South	 arrives at  15:24pm
Tamworth High School	 arrives at  15:30pm

Forest Hills (2 Dinosaurs)
St Jospeh’s Primary School	 arrives at 15:10pm
St Nicholas	 arrives at 15:25pm
Tamworth Public	 arrives at 15:28pm

Daruka 1 (Whale)
Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper) 15:20pm

Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
Oxley Vale Public                               arrives at 15:28pm

Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah)
Westdale	 arrives at 15:22pm
Peel High School                               arrives at 15:25pm
Tamworth West Public                      arrives at 15:35pm

Tamworth Buslines
Farrer MAHS	  arrives at 15:18pm
 

Bus 8 (Ladybug)
Carinya	 arrives at 15:25pm

Tregarthen (Rat)
St Edwards Infants	                      arrives at	 8:42am
St Edwards Primary	                     arrives at	 8:44am
Hillivue Public School	                     arrives at	 8:50am

Forest Hills (Snail)
St Nicholas	                                    arrives at	 8:35am

Daruka 1 (Whale)
Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper)	 8:40am
McCarthy Catholic 	                       arrives at	8:42am

Daruka 2 (Deer)
Tamworth High	                      arrives at	 8:38am
Tamworth South Public                   arrives at 8:42am

Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
Oxley Vale Public                               arrives at 8:50am

Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah)
Tamworth West Public School        arrives at	 8:35am
Peel High School	                       arrives at	8:45am
 

Tamworth Buslines
Farrer MAHS		                      arrives at	 8:45am
 

Bus 2 (Rhino)
Carinya	                                    arrives at	 8:42am

Change buses here to go to your school below Coming from the following school change buses here to go home

BUS TIMETABLE

Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        02 6760 7190    

TRACK YOUR CHILD’S 
SCHOOL BUS
DOWNLOAD NOW

Available for free download on the Apple 

App store and Google Play.  The app will 

allow you to track your child’s school bus and 

charter bus with transportme Passenger.

MOORE CREEK MAP (S230)


